
SEAFIELD ARMS DOGGY MENU

…...........................................................................................................................................................................................

Your four legged friend is welcome in the bar and garden, please may we ask
that you keep your dog on a lead at all times. Thanks.

…...........................................................................................................................................................................................

Starters

Cullen Skink Bowl     £3.95

…...........................................................................................................................................................................................

Mains

Sausages & Gravy

Scrambled Eggs & Bacon

Haddock & Rice

Smoked Haddock, Rice & Milk

Sardines & Rice

Chicken & Rice

4 oz Burger

Minced Steak Bowl

Diced Steak Bowl

Ribeye Steak Bowl

Sirloin Steak Bowl

Doggy Butchers Bowl

£3.50

£3.95

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£5.95

£9.95

£12.95

£24.95

…...........................................................................................................................................................................................

Sides

Vegetables  /  Rice  /  Gravy  /  Bacon Slice     £1.75

…...........................................................................................................................................................................................

From the Bar

Council Juice     £0.00

Read Our Reviews on  Canine Critics

Woof Woof

Archie, Elgin

Yap Yap Yap

Darla, Banff

HOWL

Samson, Huntly

GRRRRRR

Poppy, Glasgow

Yelp Yelp

Freddy, Aberdeen

A Selection of Tasty Treats for your Four Legged Friend
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