SEAFIELD ARMS DOGGY MENU



A Selection of Tasty Treats for your Four Legged Friend

Your four legged friend is welcome in the bar and garden, please may we ask that you keep your dog on a lead at all times. Thanks.

Starters

Cullen Skink Bowl £3.95

Mains

Sausages & Gravy	£3.50	4 oz Burger	£4.95
Scrambled Eggs & Bacon	£3.95	Minced Steak Bowl	£4.95
Haddock & Rice	£4.95	Diced Steak Bowl	£5.95
Smoked Haddock, Rice & Milk	£4.95	Ribeye Steak Bowl	£9.95
Sardines & Rice	£4.95	Sirloin Steak Bowl	£12.95
Chicken & Rice	£4.95	Doggy Butchers Bowl	£24.95

Sides

Vegetables / Rice / Gravy / Bacon Slice £1.75

From the Bar

Council Juice £0.00

Read Our Reviews on Canine Critics



Archie, Elgin



Yap Yap Yap Darla, Banff



HOWL Samson, Huntly



GRRRRRR Poppy, Glasgow



Yelp Yelp Freddy, Aberdeen